
 Landesmeisterschaft Sachsen-Anhalt 2012

 SLG Weddendorf 21.04.2012  Weddendorf

 C.6A.7 Police Pistol 1 Optical Sight

 Gesamt

 Einzelwertung

 1

 2
 3

 4
 5
 6
 7

 8

 9
 10

 11
 12

 13
 14

 15
 16

 0
 0

 34048

 13139
 37465

 43370
 13139
 42423
 19370

 17699

 44067
 43450

 17745
 46627

 42049
 44647

 36063
 25232

 41495
 41494

 SLG Weddendorf

 SLG Colbitz
 SLG Weddendorf

 SLG Bitterfeld
 SLG Colbitz
 SLG Weddendorf
 SLG Colbitz

 SLG Aschersleben

 SLG Bitterfeld
 SLG Nordharz-Quedlinburg

 SLG Aschersleben
 SLG Aschersleben

 SLG GK Klötze 09
 SLG Sportl.Schießen Hecklingen

 SLG Weddendorf
 SLG Weddendorf

 SLG Weddendorf
 SLG Weddendorf

 Zwischenergebnis

 20:26

 21.04.2012

 -

 Regionaler Wettbewerb

 Schießstätte:  Ort: 
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 Sender, Christian

 Rungweber, Thomas
 Hamann, Karl

 Engel, Thomas
 Tischmacher, Andreas
 Naumann, Sven
 Damker, Andre

 Ruhe, Michael

 Engel, Sascha
 Liebegott, Frank

 Hesse, Thomas
 Vogel, Dirk

 Skokalski, Thomas
 Brennecke, Nico

 Naumann, Ralf
 Wienecke, Doreen

 Porwoll-Gerdes, Monika
 Gerdes, Jürgen


